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2024 Boys CP and LC - 4/30/2024

Crown Point High School

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Crown Point 12Jones, Jacob1 11.23   5

Lake Central 10White-Hutsler, Jacob2 11.29   3

Lake Central 11Richardson, Lamarr3 11.55   1

Crown Point 10Smith, Caydon4 11.55

Crown Point 12Hilliard, Blake5 11.56

Crown Point 11Freeman, Greg6 11.78

Lake Central 11Kwiatkowski, Chase7 11.83

Lake Central 10Hennessy, Owen8 12.03

Crown Point  9Bond, Bobby--- XDQ

Crown Point  9Drohosky, Nathan--- XDQ

Lake Central 12Velasquez, Elliott--- XDQ

Lake Central 12Graham, James--- XDQ

Crown Point 10Pulley, Jack--- X11.59

Lake Central 10Williams, Dominic--- X11.81

Lake Central 12Williams, Xavier--- X11.88

Lake Central 10Meyers, Colin--- X12.06

Crown Point 11York, DJ--- X12.07

Lake Central 11Bibian, Julian--- X12.09

Lake Central 10Lee, Kaiden--- X12.11

Crown Point  9Taiwo, Flourish--- X12.14

Lake Central  9Cupit, Liam--- X12.14

Crown Point 10Janickovic, Danny--- X12.20

Lake Central 10Hampton, Timothy--- X12.28

Crown Point 12Cozmanoff, Devyn--- X12.29

Crown Point 11Williams, Alex--- X12.38

Lake Central 10Hijaz, Omar--- X12.43

Lake Central 11Marinkovic, Niko--- X12.45

Crown Point  9McClore, Amari--- X12.46

Crown Point 12Lee, Mike--- X12.57

Lake Central 10Daly, Timothy--- X12.61

Crown Point 10Lozano, Marcos--- X12.68

Crown Point 11Gikas, Tommy--- X12.68

Lake Central 12Schutz, Mike--- X12.69

Crown Point 10Casanova, Ceasar--- X12.74

Crown Point 11Wright, Corey--- X12.74

Crown Point  9Wright, Beemer--- X12.84

Crown Point  9Cooper, Dylan--- X12.85

Crown Point 11Erdelac, Brady--- X12.86

Crown Point 10Rodriguez, Alex--- X12.88

Lake Central 10Schultz, Christian--- X12.94

Lake Central 10Saldana, Isaac--- X12.99

Lake Central 11Allen, Kristopher--- X13.01

Lake Central 11Mckinley, Jordan--- X13.06

Crown Point 11Rosenbaum, Ty--- X13.08

Lake Central 10Dudy, Elijah--- X13.16

Crown Point 10Ristevski, Aleksandar--- X13.22

Crown Point  9Donovan, Jackson--- X13.25

Crown Point 10Scott, Bobby--- X13.25

Lake Central  9Trivedi, Tanish--- X13.26

Crown Point  9Bigbie, Brian Lee--- X13.27

Crown Point  9Henyard, Jaylen--- X13.28

Crown Point 10Stoelb, Eli--- X13.29

Lake Central 10Wheaton, Gabriel--- X13.31

Crown Point 10Bivol, Novac--- X13.33

Crown Point 10Brown, Gordon--- X13.38

Crown Point  9Vasquez, Maddox--- X13.39

Crown Point  9Wayne, Lincoln--- X13.44

Lake Central  9Szymanski, Conrad--- X13.46

Crown Point 10Nelson, Gabe--- X13.49

Crown Point  9White, Royce--- X13.57

Lake Central 11Oliver, Ronald--- X13.85

Crown Point 10Witham, Carson--- X13.87

Lake Central 11Stevens, Landon--- X13.87

Crown Point 10Clark, Brian--- X13.92

Lake Central 11O'Brien, Peter--- X14.01

Lake Central  9Golubovic, Mateja--- X14.03

Crown Point  9Zentz, Josh--- X14.10

Crown Point  9Bivol, Victor--- X14.20

Lake Central 10Carey, Ivan--- X14.34

Lake Central  9Taber, Micah--- X14.40

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lake Central 10White-Hutsler, Jacob1 23.11   5

Lake Central 11Richardson, Lamarr2 23.56   3

Crown Point 12Peal, Trevor3 23.78   1

Lake Central 11Kwiatkowski, Chase4 23.83

Crown Point 12Hilliard, Blake5 24.12

Lake Central 10Hampton, Timothy6 24.88

Crown Point 12Flavin, Ashtin7 25.60

Crown Point  9Henyard, Jaylen--- XDQ

Crown Point  9Taiwo, Flourish--- DQ

Crown Point 11York, DJ--- XDQ

Crown Point 10Bivol, Novac--- XDQ

Lake Central 10Lee, Kaiden--- XDQ

Lake Central 12Graham, James--- XDQ

Lake Central 11Lauritsen, Luke--- XDQ

Crown Point  9Bond, Bobby--- XDQ

Crown Point 11Wright, Corey--- XDQ

Lake Central 10Williams, Dominic--- X23.79

Lake Central 12Velasquez, Elliott--- X23.93

Lake Central 12Hill, Landon--- X24.14

Crown Point 12Hase, Joey--- X24.31

Lake Central 10Hennessy, Owen--- X24.47

Lake Central 11Bibian, Julian--- X24.47

Lake Central 10Daly, Timothy--- X24.50

Lake Central  9Cupit, Liam--- X24.76

Lake Central  9Sharp, Christopher--- X24.87

Crown Point 12Lee, Mike--- X24.88

Lake Central 10Meyers, Colin--- X25.02

Crown Point 10Janickovic, Danny--- X25.39

Crown Point  9McClore, Amari--- X25.41

Lake Central 10Blair, Alexander--- X25.54

Lake Central 12Schutz, Mike--- X25.67

Crown Point 10Lozano, Marcos--- X25.75

Crown Point 12Cozmanoff, Devyn--- X25.80

Crown Point 10Casanova, Ceasar--- X26.06
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Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Lake Central 10Budack, Michael--- X26.16

Lake Central  9Kostecki, Cody--- X26.39

Crown Point  9Cooper, Dylan--- X26.50

Lake Central 11Allen, Kristopher--- X26.52

Crown Point 11Rosenbaum, Ty--- X26.54

Crown Point 11Duggan, John--- X26.57

Lake Central 10Saldana, Isaac--- X26.75

Lake Central  9Trivedi, Tanish--- X26.94

Lake Central 10Schultz, Christian--- X27.03

Lake Central 10Zervos, Anthony--- X27.07

Crown Point 10Bult, Andrew--- X27.12

Lake Central 11Mckinley, Jordan--- X27.21

Crown Point  9Vasquez, Maddox--- X27.37

Crown Point 10Ristevski, Aleksandar--- X27.38

Lake Central 10Verbeek, Ethan--- X27.42

Lake Central 10Ivankovic, Ratko--- X27.67

Lake Central  9Szymanski, Conrad--- X27.72

Crown Point 11Knapp, Logan--- X28.31

Lake Central  9Golubovic, Mateja--- X28.79

Lake Central  9Taber, Micah--- X28.89

Lake Central 11Stevens, Landon--- X28.93

Lake Central 11O'Brien, Peter--- X29.06

Lake Central 11Oliver, Ronald--- X29.11

Crown Point  9Ballard, Gabriel--- X29.65

Lake Central 10Carey, Ivan--- X30.06

Crown Point  9Bivol, Victor--- X30.07

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Crown Point 12Robertson, Luke1 51.47   5

Crown Point 12Peal, Trevor2 51.93   3

Crown Point 12Hase, Joey3 54.18   1

Lake Central  9Sharp, Christopher4 54.35

Crown Point 12Flavin, Ashtin5 54.62

Lake Central 11England, Josh6 54.89

Lake Central  9Shaffer, Brady7 57.53

Lake Central 10Zervos, Anthony8 58.03

Crown Point 11Duggan, John--- X54.51

Crown Point 11Gikas, Tommy--- X55.55

Crown Point 10Depew, Dustin--- X57.78

Crown Point 10Bult, Andrew--- X57.93

Crown Point 11Hay, Alex--- X59.19

Lake Central 10Dudy, Elijah--- X59.70

Crown Point  9Ballard, Gabriel--- X1:02.08

Crown Point  9Henyard, Jaylen--- X1:05.05

Crown Point 11Knapp, Logan--- X1:05.31

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Crown Point 12Hulen, Weston1 2:02.41   5

Lake Central 12Newton, Charlie2 2:03.63   3

Crown Point 10Metzger, Jake3 2:05.16   1

Crown Point 10Baumann, Jake4 2:05.53

Crown Point 11Hayden, Dane5 2:08.02

Lake Central 12Herrera, Julio6 2:11.09

Crown Point  9Ryder, Dylan--- XDQ

Crown Point 11Payne, Chase--- X2:08.94

Crown Point  9Zona, Jackson--- X2:12.02

Crown Point  9Barnes, Lucas--- X2:18.34

Crown Point  9Rouse, Hudson--- X2:25.24

Crown Point  9Hunt, Austin--- X2:27.00

Lake Central  9Thompson, Noah--- X2:27.26

Crown Point  9Wallace, Braeden--- X2:33.33

Crown Point  9Wallace, Jameson--- X2:34.36

Lake Central  9Wallace, Caleb--- X2:39.30

Crown Point  9Coleman, Ethan--- X2:40.23

Lake Central 10Saenz, Arturo--- X2:47.85

Lake Central  9Chandler, Bryan--- X2:47.99

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lake Central 12Ochoa, Roger1 4:32.81   5

Crown Point 10Metzger, Jake2 4:34.17   3

Crown Point 10Kotynski, Caleb3 4:37.59   1

Crown Point  9Zona, Jackson4 4:42.86

Lake Central 12Petrovich, Riley5 4:53.36

Crown Point 12Mouser, Will6 5:02.53

Lake Central 12Groszek, Sebastian7 5:07.26

Crown Point  9Ryder, Dylan--- X4:48.45

Crown Point 10Lukowski, Colin--- X4:50.19

Crown Point 11Cooper, Zack--- X4:51.34

Lake Central 11Ryan, Patrick--- X4:55.31

Lake Central 12Ilic, Aidan--- X4:58.86

Lake Central 12Negrete, Dominic--- X5:01.77

Lake Central  9Crague, Brian--- X5:04.76

Lake Central 10Gonzalez, Ethen--- X5:05.06

Lake Central 11Thompson, Owen--- X5:05.06

Lake Central 11Golder, Owen--- X5:05.61

Lake Central 11O'Sullivan, Jacob--- X5:10.20

Lake Central  9Petrovich, Lucas--- X5:12.17

Crown Point  9Rouse, Hudson--- X5:19.86

Lake Central 10Tyrpin, Eli--- X5:20.85

Crown Point 10Saberniak, Nick--- X5:23.50

Crown Point  9Wallace, Braeden--- X5:30.62

Lake Central  9Manojlovic, Luka--- X5:36.62

Crown Point  9Coleman, Ethan--- X5:44.19

Lake Central 10Tyrpin, Owen--- X5:49.17

Crown Point  9Wallace, Jameson--- X5:49.64

Crown Point 10Spasoff, Tristan--- X5:52.00

Crown Point  9Barnes, Lucas--- X5:56.21

Lake Central 12Mikolainis, Jason--- X6:03.73

Crown Point  9Huss, Ryan--- X6:14.75

Lake Central  9Andree, Henry--- X6:16.80
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Boys 3200 Meter Run

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lake Central 11Garner, Kristofer1 10:04.52   5

Lake Central 12Gagliardi, Tyler2 10:24.18   3

Crown Point 10Kotynski, Caleb3 10:25.50   1

Crown Point 10Dieck, Blythe4 10:30.91

Crown Point 12Mouser, Will5 10:34.56

Crown Point 11Cooper, Zack--- DQ

Crown Point 10Lukowski, Colin--- X10:39.71

Crown Point  9Perez, Gabe--- X10:50.25

Crown Point  9Petersen, Nathan--- X11:01.86

Crown Point  9Brazda, Dean--- X11:18.47

Crown Point  9Letcher, Jonathan--- X11:20.00

Crown Point 10Mejan, Tyler--- X11:34.56

Crown Point  9Petry, Jackson--- X11:34.87

Crown Point  9Huss, Ryan--- X11:37.82

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lake Central 12Garcia, Travis1 15.24   5

Crown Point 10Davis, Corey2 15.94   3

Crown Point 12Kalk, Nate3 15.96   1

Lake Central 10O'Neill, Aaron4 15.99

Crown Point 11Freeman, Greg5 17.93

Crown Point 11Erdelac, Brady6 18.68

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Lake Central 12Garcia, Travis1 41.18   5

Lake Central 10O'Neill, Aaron2 42.16   3

Crown Point 12Kalk, Nate3 44.07   1

Crown Point 11Begley, Quinn4 45.46

Lake Central 10Hijaz, Omar5 46.02

Crown Point 10Davis, Corey6 50.00

Crown Point  9DeVany, Christian7 50.22

Lake Central 11Marinkovic, Niko--- DQ

Crown Point  9DeVany, Victor--- X54.67

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACrown Point1 43.80   5

1) Smith, Caydon 10 2) Jones, Jacob 12

3) Hilliard, Blake 12 4) Robertson, Luke 12

ALake Central2 44.01

1) Kwiatkowski, Chase 11 2) Richardson, Lamarr 11

3) Hennessy, Owen 10 4) White-Hutsler, Jacob 10

DCrown Point--- XDQ

1) Wright, Beemer 9 2) Cooper, Dylan 9

3) Bond, Bobby 9 4) Cozmanoff, Devyn 12

CCrown Point--- XDQ

1) York, DJ 11 2) Lozano, Marcos 10

3) Williams, Alex 11 4) Garcia, Jacob 11

BLake Central--- X46.42

1) Williams, Dominic 10 2) Hampton, Timothy 10

3) Cupit, Liam 9 4) Williams, Xavier 12

CLake Central--- X47.19

1) Schutz, Mike 12 2) Bibian, Julian 11

3) Hill, Landon 12 4) Meyers, Colin 10

BCrown Point--- X48.18

1) Freeman, Greg 11 2) Casanova, Ceasar 10

3) Taiwo, Flourish 9 4) McClore, Amari 9

DLake Central--- X48.89

1) Lee, Kaiden 10 2) Schultz, Christian 10

3) Wheaton, Gabriel 10 4) Allen, Kristopher 11

ELake Central--- X51.91

1) Mckinley, Jordan 11 2) Oliver, Ronald 11

3) Saldana, Isaac 10 4) Kostecki, Cody 9
 

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ALake Central1 3:29.50   5

1) Garcia, Travis 12 2) Daly, Timothy 10

3) England, Josh 11 4) Newton, Charlie 12

ACrown Point2 3:32.92

1) Hase, Joey 12 2) Robertson, Luke 12

3) Kalk, Noah 10 4) Peal, Trevor 12

BCrown Point--- X3:35.39

1) Metzger, Jake 10 2) Kotynski, Caleb 10

3) Hulen, Weston 12 4) Baumann, Jake 10

BLake Central--- X3:40.61

1) White-Hutsler, Jacob 10 2) Hill, Landon 12

3) Negrete, Dominic 12 4) Petrovich, Riley 12

CLake Central--- X3:54.18

1) O'Neill, Aaron 10 2) Blair, Alexander 10

3) Shaffer, Brady 9 4) Marinkovic, Niko 11

CCrown Point--- X3:57.86

1) Lee, Mike 12 2) Flavin, Ashtin 12

3) Gikas, Tommy 11 4) Duggan, John 11
 

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACrown Point1 8:19.42   5

1) Hulen, Weston 12 2) Metzger, Jake 10

3) Payne, Chase 11 4) Kotynski, Caleb 10

ALake Central2 8:22.39

1) Newton, Charlie 12 2) Herrera, Julio 12

3) Ochoa, Roger 12 4) Petrovich, Riley 12
 

Boys High Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Crown Point 12Robertson, Luke1 6-04.00   5

Crown Point 11Begley, Quinn2 6-02.00   3
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Finals ...   (Boys High Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Crown Point  9Drohosky, Nathan3 5-10.00   1

Crown Point 11Freeman, Greg4 5-08.00

Lake Central 12Bradley, Marshawn4 5-08.00

Lake Central  9Sharp, Christopher6 5-02.00

Crown Point 10Coetzee, Tiaan--- XDQ

Crown Point  9Dickinson, Fletcher--- XDQ

Lake Central 10Ivankovic, Ratko--- DQ

Crown Point  9Zentz, Josh--- X5-04.00

Crown Point  9Kampe, Brody--- X5-02.00

 
Boys Pole Vault

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Crown Point  9Roman, Isaac1 14-06.00   5

Crown Point  9Donovan, Jackson2 12-06.00   3

Lake Central 11Lauritsen, Luke3 11-00.00   1

Lake Central  9Kostecki, Cody4 9-06.00

Crown Point 10Scott, Bobby4 9-06.00

Crown Point 10Janickovic, Danny6 7-06.00

Crown Point 10Stoelb, Eli--- X7-00.00

 
Boys Long Jump

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Crown Point 12Jones, Jacob1 22-03.00   5

Crown Point 10Smith, Caydon2 21-01.00   3

Crown Point 10Pulley, Jack3 20-05.00   1

Lake Central  9Neylon, Desmond4 19-04.50

Lake Central 11Bibian, Julian5 19-01.75

Lake Central  9Bishop, Kendell6 18-08.50

Crown Point 12Kalk, Nate7 18-05.50

Lake Central 10Budack, Michael8 16-09.50

Crown Point  9Zentz, Josh--- X16-09.00

Crown Point  9Kampe, Brody--- X16-03.00

Lake Central 10Schultz, Christian--- X16-02.00

Lake Central 11Allen, Kristopher--- X16-00.00

Lake Central 10Ivankovic, Ratko--- X15-04.50

Lake Central 10Verbeek, Ethan--- X14-07.50

Crown Point 10Clark, Brian--- X14-06.00

Crown Point 10Depew, Dustin--- X14-04.00

 
Boys Shot Put

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Crown Point 12Malaski, Seamus1 51-07.50   5

Crown Point 12Meschede, Jeffrey2 46-08.00   3

Crown Point 12Sorci, Camden3 44-00.50   1

Lake Central 12Gavin, Christopher4 42-09.00

Lake Central 10Pellar, Aaron5 39-04.00

Crown Point 10Kalk, Noah6 38-10.50

Lake Central 11Suttles, Darnell7 36-10.00

Lake Central 11Schmidt, Mason8 35-00.00

Lake Central 10Ruiz, Adan--- XDQ

Lake Central  9Greer, Anthony--- X35-11.50

Crown Point 10Tadros, Zaid--- X35-05.50

Lake Central 10Chalmers, Caleb--- X34-04.00

Lake Central  9Frye, Jack--- X33-11.00

Lake Central 12Wilson, Hunter--- X33-07.50

Lake Central 12Piunti, Dominic--- X33-05.00

Crown Point 10Elayyan, Kias--- X32-04.50

Lake Central  9Garner, Noah--- X32-01.50

Lake Central 12Freitag, James--- X31-00.50

Crown Point  9Shocaroff, Leo--- X30-11.00

Lake Central  9Schmidt, Kyle--- X29-09.00

Crown Point  9Laud, Austin--- X28-05.00

Crown Point  9Tadros, Jad--- X27-09.50

Crown Point 10Witham, Carson--- X27-06.00

Crown Point 12Foster, Tyler--- X27-03.00

Crown Point  9Herrera, Julian--- X25-10.00

Crown Point 10Thomas, Matt--- X23-05.00

 
Boys Discus Throw

Yr   SchoolName Finals

Finals
Crown Point 12Malaski, Seamus1 179-11   5

Lake Central 12Gavin, Christopher2 153-02   3

Crown Point 12Sorci, Camden3 133-02   1

Crown Point 12Meschede, Jeffrey4 116-08

Crown Point 10Tadros, Zaid5 94-02

Lake Central 11Schmidt, Mason6 93-04

Lake Central 10Kouros, Peter7 90-02

Lake Central 10Pellar, Aaron8 86-01

Lake Central  9Greer, Anthony--- XDQ

Crown Point 10Kalk, Noah--- X107-09

Lake Central 10Chalmers, Caleb--- X101-10

Lake Central  9Rieger, Joseph--- X91-04

Lake Central  9Schmidt, Kyle--- X90-06

Crown Point  9Laud, Austin--- X79-00

Crown Point 12Lee, Mike--- X76-01

Crown Point  9Herrera, Julian--- X75-10

Lake Central 10Kolar, Jovan--- X74-05

Crown Point  9Shocaroff, Leo--- X66-03

Crown Point  9Tadros, Jad--- X65-07

Crown Point 12Foster, Tyler--- X64-08

Crown Point 10Elayyan, Kias--- X57-10

Crown Point 10Thomas, Matt--- X42-10


